
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPOETATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th December, 1935.
EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Channel Islands ...
Palestine ...
Southern Rhodesia
Aden and Dependencies ...
Belgium
France
China ...
United States of America
Other Countries ... ...

Total declared value of"
t h e e x p o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 5th December,
1935, to mid-day on the
9th December, 1935.

GOLD.

Bullion.^

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—
—
—
——

—
—1,152,540

1,15-2,540

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—
—
—
—14,293

—104,260
100,485

571

219,609

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—

—
—105,685

—
—

105,685

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
——
—
193,494

—
—

193,494

Total of
Gold.

£
—

—
—
—14,293

299,179
104,260

1,253,025
571

1,671,328

SILVER.

Bullion.i

Unrefined. Refined.

Coin.j^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

£ £ £
— • - - , ' 2,000
— — —— ' —
— '. —
— ! —
— ; —
— ; —
— i 665,260

i

i

—
C.65,'260

—
—
—

10
—
—

2,010

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
14,959
5,532
4,425

—
—
—

—
94

25,010

Total of
Silver.

£
2,000

14,959
5,532
4,425

— 10

—665,260
94

692,280

i

Tnt.pl of.LvVCUl \JJL

Gold and
Silver.

£
2,000

14,959
| 5.532
; 4,425
1 14,293

299,189
104,260

1,918,285
665

i

t

2,363,608

i

w

o

o
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Statistical Office, II.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., VV.C.2.
9th December, 1935.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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