AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office.

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th December, 1935.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Channel Islands Palestine Southern Rhodesia Aden and Dependencies Belgium France China United States of America Other Countries	£ — — — — — — 1,152,540	£ — — 14,293 — 104,260 100,485 571	£ — — — — 105,685 —	£ — — — — 193,494 —	£ — 14,293 299,179 104,260 1,253,025 571	£ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£	£ 2,000 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ — 14,959 5,532 4,425 — — — — 94	£ 2,000 14,959 5,532 4,425 — 10 — 665,260 94	£ 2,000 14,959 5,532 4,425 14,293 299,189 104,260 1,918,285 665
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 5th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th December, 1935.	1,152,540	219,609	105,685	193,494	1,671,328		665,260	2,010	25,010	692,280	2,363,608

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 9th December, 1935.